

Universiti Tunku Abdul Rahman | Centre for Extension Education

(Wholly owned by UTAR Education Foundation) (Co. No. 578227-M)

English Enhancement Programme Application Form

To be completed by applicant in **BLOCK LETTERS**

I Personal Information	Please	ıble	
I would like to study the course at Sungai Long Campus Perak Campus			
Name (as in I/C):	D D/M M/Y	Y	
I/C (new): Date of Birt	h: D D / M M / Y	Y	
Religion: Islam Buddhism Hinduism Gender Christianity Others: (please specify) Correspondence Address:	: Male Femo	ale	
Postcode: State:			
Tel:			
Do you suffer from any physical disability or illness? No Yes			

Level of the programme will be subject to the results of the placement test taken by the applicant.

✓ Level of Programme	I would like to take examination at the end of the course.
English Enhancement Programme (Elementary)	Yes No
English Enhancement Programme (Intermediate)	Yes No
English Enhancement Programme (Advanced)	Yes No
Students would be awarded Certificate of Attendance for no Notification of Result for examination mode.	on-examination mode and Certificate of Achievement including
III Declaration by Applicant	
I declare that the above information provided by me is tr terms and conditions stated herein and other applicable	
Name of Applicant	Signature of Applicant Date
'Personal Data is gathered in accordance with the Personal Data Protection	n Act 2010 (Act 709)'

Disclaimer:

Certificates awarded will not entitle the award recipient to any unit exemtion nor credit transfer to UTAR's Foundation, Undergraduate and Postgraduate Programmes.

Please send the application form to:

Centre for Extension Education, Universiti Tunku Abdul Rahman Jalan Sungai Long, Bandar Sungai Long, Cheras, 43000 Kajang Selangor Darul Ehsan.

Tel: (603) 9019 8088 (Direct Line) Mobile: (016) 223 3563

Fax: (603) 9019 3880 Email: cee@utar.edu.my

or

Centre for Extension Education, Universiti Tunku Abdul Rahman Jalan Universiti, Bandar Barat, 31900 Kampar, Perak.

Tel: (605) 468 8888 ext: 2236 Fax: (605) 466 7796

Email: cee@utar.edu.my